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1 atan YP n KP CopT. no nyywemy Kpyry
CroprrpoTtoTin CN Smolenskring 3,357 km { .TI
Keanudukauys 15.05.2021 12:10 ] ......
Keanmdmkaums (15:00 Bpems) 3anyuieH & 12:09:50 ' |
Mos. N2 Cnoprcmen F'opoa 3asBuTens JlysweeBp B kpyre  Paa.jlug Paspuis 06w.Bp JlyuwasnCkop
1 31 AXAWPOB Banawmxa ApTnaitH TexHonomxm 1:38.875 5 12:11.103 122,227
2 18 B.3¥BEHKO Mockea YADRO Motorsport 1:40,129 4 1.254 1.254 15:22.626 120,696
3 10 C.MEBNEB Inyxoso LICKA 1:40.778 5 1.903 0.649 16:15.897 119,919
4 9 W.Nyrayes Mocksa MNyra4és Wsan 1:41.556 3 2,681 0.778 14:12.002 119,000
5 88 A.POMAHOB Mockea YADRO Motorsport 1:41,757 8 2.882 0.201 15:43,715 118,765
6 11 AMEPHAK Mockea YepHsak Anexcavap 1:42.266 7 3.391 0.509 16:06.333 118,174
7 69 C.KPYMUNOB CMoneHck Vintic&Shpuntic 1:42.381 2 3.506 0.115 15:24.223 118,041
8 8 A.BUKTOPOB Mockea BukTopos Aptém 1:42,445 8 3.570 0.064 16:28.042 117,968
9 74 A.NOrocaH Mockea MorocsH fasug 1:42.685 8 3.810 0.240 16:00.373 117,692
10 7 T.AOBPbIHUHA Mocksa AoBpbiHUHE TatesHa 1:42,734 6 3.859 0.049 14:05.543 117,636
11 27  M.BACWNBEB CMmoneHck Vintic&Shpuntic 1:44,167 i 5.292 1.433 16:37.487 116,018
12 78  0.CYHSEB Cankr-MeTtep6ypr CyHnes HOpwit 1:44.390 2 5.515 0.223 16:42.541 115,770
13 13 K.KMPAKO30B Beluku Kupakosos Kupunn 1:44.588 6 5713 0.198 14:37.326 115,551
14 40 CAMAMW Kuposck NRG Motorsport 1:46.180 5 7.305 1.592 16:50.712 113,818
15 67 C.KYKC Cankr-Netepbypr Cepreit Kykc 1:47.411 6 8.536 1.231 16:42.372 112,514
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap 51 52 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap 51 52 53
1 12:14:24,511 1:43.224 33.452 37.944 31.828
(31) Anexceit XAMPOB 2 12:16:07.339 1:42.828 -0.396 33.324 37.509 31,995
34 12:13:56.020 1:40.302 33.224 36.600 30,478 3 12:17:50.055 1:42,716 -0.112 33.298 37.838 31.580
2 12:15:34.979 1:38.959 -1.343 32,820 35.652 30.487 4 12:19:34.668 1:44.613 +1.897 33.206 39.988 31.419
3 12:17:13.877 1:38.898 -0.061 32.887 35.745 30.266 5 12:21:18.224 1:43.556 -1.057 33.361 37,977 32.218
4 12:18:53.115 1:39.238 +0.340 32,9490 35.911 30.387 6 12:23:02.588 1:44.364 +0.808 33.591 39.258 31.515
5 12:20:31.990 1:38.875 -0.363 32,473 35.795 30.607 7 12:24:45.557 1:42,969 -1.395 33,450 37.758 31721
6 12:22:11.063 1:39.073 +0.198 32,570 35.868 30.635 8 12:26:28.002 1:42.445 -0.524 33.290 37.577 31.578
(18) Butanwii 3YBEHKO (74) Haswg NOrOCAH
1 12:13:37.295 1:40.875 33.239 36,971 30.665 1 12:13:56.033 1:45.955 35.145 38.887 31.923
2 12:15:17.427 1:40.132 -0.743 33.126 36.545 30.461 & 12:15:39.335 1:43.302 -2.653 34.060 37.782 31,460
3 12:16:59.238 1:41.811 +1.679 33.991 37.307 30,513 3 12:17:22.689 1:43.354 +0.052 34.144 37.727 31.483
4 12;18:39.367 1:40.129 -1.682 33.028 36.658 30.443 4 12:19:05.529 1:42.840 -0.514 33,552 37.867 31.421
5 12:20:19.498 1:40.131 +0.002 33.125 36.588 30418 5 12:20:48.719 1:43.190 +0.350 34.034 37.826 31,330
6 12:21:59.631 1:40.133 +0.002 32,989 36.588 30.556 6 12:22:34.470 1:45.751 +2.561 34.802 38.712 32,237
7 12:23:40.264 1:40.633 +0.500 33.210 37.028 30.395 % 12:24:17.648 1:43.178 -2.573 33.849 37.324 32.005
8 12:25:22,586 1:42,322 +1.689 33312 38.313 30.697 8 12:26:00.333 1:42.685 -0.493 33.669 37.663 31.353
{10) Ceprei WEBNEB (7) TaTbAra AOBPLIHUHA
1 12:14:17.046 1:56.287 46.452 38.769 31.066 1 12:13:47.758 1:42.811 34.003 37.660 31.148
2 12:15:59.158 1:42.112 -14,175 33871 37.033 31,208 2 12:15:30,517 1:42.759 -0.052 34.127 37.498 31.134
3 12:17:41,109 1:41.951 -0.161 33.356 37.143 31.452 3 12:17:13.367 1:42.850 +0.091 33.863 37.625 31.362
4 12:19:22.117 1:41.008 -0.943 33.381 36.880 30.747 4 12:18:57.224 1:43.857 +1.007 34.893 37.604 31.360
5 12:21:02.895 1:40.778 -0.230 33.304 36.716 30.758 5 12:20:40.006 1:42.782 -1.075 33.609 37.803 31.370
6 12:22:43.789 1:40.894 +0.116 33.484 36.727 30.683 6 12:22:22.740 1:42.734 -0.048 33,533 37.950 31,251
yé 12:24:34.885 1:51,096 +10.202 39.536 40.118 31.442 7 12:24:05.503 1:42.763 +0.029 33.588 37.947 31.228
8 12:26:15.857 1:40.972 -10.124 33.213 37.076 30.683
(27) Makcum BACHINBEB
(9) MsaH NYrAYEB 1 12:13:58.672 1:45.261 34.699 38.689 31.873
¥ 12:13:50,289 1:44.398 33,986 38.653 31.759 2 12:15:43.911 1:45,239 -0.022 34.632 38.778 31.829
2 12:15:32.318 1:42.029 -2.369 33.822 36.802 31.405 3 12:17:42.108 1:58.197 +12.958 34.371 52,400 31.426
3 12:17:13.874 1:41,556 -0.473 33.339 36.918 31.299 4 12:19:38,297 1:56.189 -2.008 34.451 50,004 31.734
4 12:18:59.881 1:46.007 +4.451 36.040 38.437 31.530 5 12:21:22.639 1:44.342 -11.847 34.093 38.368 31.881
5 12:20:42.865 1:42.984 -3.023 33.687 37.892 31.405 6 12:23:07.406 1:44.767 +0.425 34.264 38.766 31.737
6 12:22:25.132 1:42.267 -0.717 33.619 37.174 31.474 7 12:24:51.573 1:44.167 -0.600  33.900 38.287 31.980
7 12:24:11.962 1:46.830 +4.563 33.677 37.051 36.102 8 12:26:37.447 1:45.874 +1.707 34.970 38,989 31.915
(88) AxToH POMAHOB (78) KOpwii CYHAEB
1 12:13:45.166 1:42.398 33.972 37.661 30.765 i 12:14:11.635 1:46.378 35.078 39,075 32,225
2 12:15:28.141 1:42.975 +0.577 34.701 37.469 30.805 2 12:15:56.025 1:44.350 -1.988 34.882 37.615 31.893
3 12:17:10.547 1:42.406 -0.569 34.128 37.406 30.872 3 12:17:54.387 1:58.362 +13.972 40.666 43.522 34,174
4 12:18:52,541 1:41.9%94 -0.412 33.830 37.227 30.937 4 12:19:39.357 1:44.970 ~13.392 34,881 38.132 31.957
5 12:20:34.820 1:42.279 +0.285 34.124 37.341 30.814 5 12:21:24.481 1:45.124 +0.154 34,704 37.903 32.517
6 12:22:17.712 1:42.892 +0.613 34.572 37.404 30.916 [ 12:23:11.247 1:46.766 +1.6492 35.084 39.074 32.608
7 12:24:01.918 1:44.206 +1.314 33.752 39.363 31.091 7 12:24:56.529 1:45,282 -1.484 35,126 37.961 32.195
8 12:25:43.675 1:41.757 -2.449 33.987 36.998 30.772 8 12:26:42.501 1:45,972 +0.690 34,852 38.554 32.566
{11) AnexcaHap YEPHAK (13) Kmpunn KMPAKO30B
1 12:14:15.379 1:43.043 34.287 37421 31.335 1 12:14:05.600 1:46.414 34.659 39.549 32,206
p2 12:16:02,910 1:47.531 +4.488 33.508 38.208 2 12:15:51,136 1:45.536 -0.878 35.035 38.527 31,974
3 12:19:15.248 3:12.338  +1:24.807 42,556 33.205 3 12:17:37.269 1:46.133 +0.597 35.171 38.791 32171
4 12:20:58.055 1:42,807  -1:29.531 34.082 37.498 31.227 4 12:19:22.268 1:44.999 -1,134 34.426 38,763 31.810
5 12:22:41,376 1:43.321 +0.514 33.981 38.178 31.162 5 12:21:07.595 1:45.327 +0.328 34,710 38.750 31.867
6 12:24:24.027 1:42.651 -0.670 34.096 37.428 31127 6 12:22:52.183 1:44.588 -0.739  34.240 38.464 31.884
7 12:26:06.293 1:42.266 -0.385 33.839 37.379 31.048 7 12:24:37.286 1:45.103 +0.515 34.546 38.609 31.948
(69) Crena KPYMNIOB {40) Cepreit AT
1 12:14:09.744 1:54.871 34.867 47.940 32.064 1 12:14:12.639 2:01.111 47.081 41,220 32.810
2 12:15:52.125 1:42.381 -12.490 33.799 37.323 31.259 2 12:15:59.273 1:46,634 -14.477  34.842 39.370 32,422
3 12:17:35.213 1:43.088 +0.707 33.677 38.046 31.365 3 12:17:46.844 1:47.571 +0.937 35.549 39,610 32412
4 12:19:18.724 1:43.511 +0.423 34.199 37.761 31,551 4 12:19:35.595 1:48.751 +1.180 35.158 40.937 32,656
p5 12:21:30,953 2:12.229 +28,718 42.483 46.020 5 12:21:21.775 1:46.180 -2.571 34,930 38,957 32,293
pé 12:25:24.183 353.230  #1:41.001 37.342 6 12:23:11.983 1:50,208 +4,028 35.018 42,840 32.350
7 12:24:58.601 1:46.618 -3.590 35.410 39.181 32.027
(8) ApTéM BUKTOPOB 8 12:26:50.672 1:52,071 +5.453 36,035 39.342 36.694
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1 3tan YP n KP

Crnoptnporotun CN Smolenskring 3,357 km = | ._._.
Keanvbukaums 15.05.2021 12:10 . L ...

Ksanudukaums (15:00 Bpems) 3anylueH B 12:09:59 _ ._._
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 s2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Ss1 s2 s3

(67) Cepreit KYKC

1 12:14:01.439 1:49.504 36.837 39.572 33.095

2 12:15:49.158 1:47.719 -1.785 35.777 39.080 32.862

3 12:17:41.250 1:52,092 +4.373 35.868 42.725 33.499

4 12:19:30.104 1:48.854 -3.238 36.230 39.831 32.793

5 12:21:18.302 1:48.198 -0,656 36.082 39.297 32.819

6 12:23:05.713 1:47.411 -0.787 35.942 39.014 32.455

7 12:24:54.065 1:48.352 +0.941 36.121 39.647 32.584

8 12:26:42.332 1:48.267 -0.085 35,942 39.323 33.002
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